
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 

-??- 

-??- 

911 

74 

535 

98 

77 

0 

17 

283 

49 

161 

-??- 

188 

20 

109 

612 

50 

198 

68 

667 

101 

42 

515 

48 

87 

95 

86 

58 

185 

80 

198 

55 

85 

7 

456 

141 

860 

444 

Name 

- 884269 - 

- 6256552 - 

"Gert Christiansen 

"Ulrik Kjellerup 

Rune Romdal 

"Michael Vestergaard 

"Thomas Kappelgaard Vingum 

"Aksel Christiansen 

"Mads Pedersen 

"Henrik Nielsen 

"Kasper Schou Nielsen 

"Arne Hartmann 

- 8369164 - 

"Stig Bundgaard 

"Steen Rene Christiansen 

"Henning Laursen 

"Denis Struwe 

"Kim Kindvig Jørgensen 

Karsten Frostholm 

"Lars Thygesen 

"Thomas Hulstrøm 

"Kenneth Faaborg Schrøder 

"Dick Peters 

"Jonas Husted 

"Wilhelm Watzke 

"Martin Poggenclaas 

"Anders Adelbøg 

"Brian Espensen 

"Jan Toft 

"Björn Marzahl 

"Benedikt Schlüter 

"Troels Olesen 

"Uffe Iversen 

"Mads Nielsen 

"Kasper Jensen 

"Erik Otto 

"Bob Petersen 

Rikke Naundrup 

"Peter Christensen 

Best Tm 

1:03.737 

1:04.342 

1:05.190 

1:05.681 

1:06.621 

1:06.846 

1:08.110 

1:08.517 

1:08.815 

1:09.652 

1:09.802 

1:09.864 

1:10.138 

1:10.514 

1:10.721 

1:11.637 

1:11.941 

1:12.068 

1:12.623 

1:12.761 

1:12.795 

1:13.938 

1:14.760 

1:14.764 

1:15.007 

1:15.571 

1:17.396 

1:17.747 

1:19.525 

1:19.712 

1:19.761 

1:19.982 

1:20.184 

1:21.721 

1:22.515 

1:22.794 

1:22.826 

1:24.366 

1:24.713 

Diff 

0.605 

1.453 

1.944 

2.884 

3.109 

4.373 

4.780 

5.078 

5.915 

6.065 

6.127 

6.401 

6.777 

6.984 

7.900 

8.204 

8.331 

8.886 

9.024 

9.058 

10.201 

11.023 

11.027 

11.270 

11.834 

13.659 

14.010 

15.788 

15.975 

16.024 

16.245 

16.447 

17.984 

18.778 

19.057 

19.089 

20.629 

20.976 

Best Speed 

121.437 

120.295 

118.730 

117.842 

116.180 

115.789 

113.640 

112.965 

112.475 

111.124 

110.885 

110.787 

110.354 

109.765 

109.444 

108.045 

107.588 

107.399 

106.578 

106.376 

106.326 

104.682 

103.531 

103.526 

103.190 

102.420 

100.005 

99.554 

97.328 

97.100 

97.040 

96.772 

96.528 

94.712 

93.801 

93.485 

93.449 

91.743 

91.367 

In Lap 

5 

8 

19 

9 

17 

17 

5 

14 

7 

16 

3 

23 

18 

5 

10 

8 

7 

9 

15 

15 

20 

9 

12 

2 

14 

3 

4 

16 

11 

4 

14 

9 

2 

14 

7 

11 

2 

2 

14 

Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

Pro-Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Supersport 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

No Class 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Padborg Park Juni 

Thursday 

Middag 1000-1300 

Qualifying started at 10:01:53 

Padborg Park 2.150 km 

6/19/2014 10:00 


